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Seult Sto, Mzris Camzig:
Tehal srartie tThoush ths Cﬂtsdif“ end United States Locks
w— ok K L- . L i - i - T
comered with Hovomber, 1233 shomed a Giorness of 4,080,571 tons, or
14,5 0 ;058 bumbels but cther

Bloer cent. et shipmente feil off 14, C
heis. Trom ove wes lighter by 5,581;144
(s ] '\ns‘ T OJ. 'Eho sec JO’I Of ~1n,?LFS‘.)uJ.~on

roing inoT ased 10,4028 .:L7 bus
Xe) o¥-1 J‘or’ s'ur+ coa._l *.3&3 down I8, 95" ;

scd down the canals 13,078,985
bushels of wheas more this yezr than last year.
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Cl'

up o Novembder 30 there hnve becn pas

lliing Cong) :

lkeat showed a de crsase of 268,364 tons or 878,800 bushels;
barley wes clso down A0y081 tong,  Oghs, however, were neavier Ly
28,088 §ons or 1,888, 530 bushels. Irorcasse werie recorded also in oil
o pélid), 220 uon”, iren end steel of 8,053 tons and in orss of &,877 tons
while bitminous cosli fell off €,311 tons. Sinee the opening of
navigction 99,734,680 bughels of wheuat have passed dewn the canel a8
ozainst 85,978,860 busheis for %12 corresponding period in 1933. which
wak. ac 1ﬁcryg sc of Cver 90 per cead.

St. Dbawrence Cengls:

The total troffic on thase cansls sincs the opening o
navigction aguregatod 5,456,108 toas, 21 ircroace of 984,453 tcns or
sl LeT cent over the traffic duriag the correspends ng P‘”*°d in 1023,
Tﬂ“ large increase in whewt Sth?’.'l‘m‘L" is the priasciral rastor ia ihis.
Wheot shipments Qggzegguea 93,207, 96C pushels oo cguingh 63,814,560
bushels in 1933. Pulpwocl has &lso bvuq W= 2viaT by ¢1, 473 trns Whlle
CORE unﬂpments have fallen off 150,550 tens feor anthracite and
37,387 tons for bituminous. Fer Novgmoer tile bokgl traffi ¢ waa
lighter then & ycar ago by 48,754 tons, declines being recorded inm
bariey, wheat, oils S, pulpwood aznd coul.

Sault Ste, Mirie Comal; | Novermber Noverber
Cenadien & Americen Locks LR —dtEo
Xessels & il 1,568 2,280
tgistered Tonnage Tono 4,797,031 7,966,955
Possengers : N5, - 258 pri g
glOUI Barrels i 501 790 i, VS ETL
dheai ' Bughels 62, agc 933 76,766,099
ther Grains " 50,699, 1594 20, 2~¢,1/7
gron Ore Tons 1n 984 448 5 =R, 022
ooft Coal g i, 5&8 213 1,8 840
Ha;d Coal " 108,195 aVH 300
Totel Freight " 6,617,972 10,622, 543

Scult Ste. Mzrie Canal:
Cenadian Lock

Vesgcls No. 354 496
Registered Tonnags Tons 915,100 793,276

assengers No. 343 383
Berley Tons 4,703 19,309
Oats e 17,684 33,023
T et n 48, 305 80 8O3
Flour 1s €5 545 i 8 315

Total Freight b 507,771 394,647
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welland Cannl:
Vessels Jo.
Registered Tonnzge SuLs
Eed L3y |
Corn 3
Os4s d
Rye 1l
Wheat i
Pulpwood "
SO Gl g
Send ¥
Totel Freight
St. Lemrence C=nals:
Vessals io,
Registered Tomnag Tong
Passengers s,
Barley -ons
Corn i
Cats J
wheat '
Petroleum and Oilg x
Pulnwocd -
Sewsd Lumber
Herd Cozl i
Seft Gogl :
Eand
Total Freighs 1
Ottema Janel )
Vessaeis Ne,
Registerad Tonnags fons
&530NERTS Bc.
Total Freighi Tons
Ridesu Cangl )
Vessols L Ng,
Registered Tomnege Tiraz
Passengers Lo
Totzl Freight Yaus
Chanbly Cznpl -
Vegsels - Lo,
Registercd Tonnage lons
Pagsengers No,
Total Freight Tons
Trzent Cangl )
Vesscls Fo,
Registered Tonnage ﬁons
Pagsengers 0.
Total Freight Toss
Hurrey Conel
Vsesels go:
Registered Tonnage Noas
Passengers O.
Total Freight Tonsg
St. Peters Canal g
Vesszls %?-
Registered Tonnage N;ns
Passengers .
%gta% Freight Tons
St. Andrews Canal 0
Vessels q %8;8
Registered Tonnage T
&.SSCNEErs .
. %ggag Freight Tons
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253,245

230, 524
4,173
4,900

12,537
18,541
5¢,476
31,530

516, 857

274
33,700

35,986

20

T3
578

162
g, 7Dg
10
25,976

Novenber
1985

540
AVS, TH8
14,574
4,337
30,506
759
7S,609
;i 2,548
81,72¢
15);&5

470,238

T 408
649,676
131
13,705
8,378
27,580
278,681
175 415
16,348
e, raa
44,793
69,725
30,766
565,581

270
33,507



